(D)
159
Front-To-Back Supports
Accessories
Used to minimize beam rotation under heavy loads. Also
serves as a plywood support. No hardware or tools needed.
(A) Solid Decking
Features Lyon Heavy Duty Industrial Shelves for a

back, maintains stability and
spacing without interfering with
storage space. Extension
dimensions: 12" x 171⁄2"
No. 65140
(F) Back-To-Wall
Support
Bolts to upright member and
wall to maintain shelving
stability. Extension dimensions:
12" x 171⁄4".
No. 65145
Bulk Storage Rack Decking and Beams
(C) Ribbed Decking (D) H. D. Wire Decking (E) Wire Decking
Width Depth Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity Cat. No. Capacity
24" 24" 65224 1,400 65454 1,200 65454FW 750
24" 30" 65230 1,200 65456 1,100
24" 36" 65236 1,000 65458 1,200 65458FW 920
24" 42" 65242 800 65460 1,000
24" 48" 65248 600 65462 1,000 65462FW 340
36" 24" 65324 1,800 65472 1,200 65472FW 460
36" 30" 65330 1,600 65474 1,100
36" 36" 65336 1,400 65476 1,200 65476FW 545
36" 42" 65342 1,100 65478 1,000
36" 48" 65348 900 65480 1,000 65480FW 385
Rack Front-to-Back Supports
Depth Cat. No.
15" 65815
18" 65818